Bonded Anchors
www.rawlplug.com 1
R-STUDS Metric Threaded Rods - Hot Dip Galvanized
Threaded rod for outdoor applications increased corrosion resistance due to hot dip
zinc external protection layer
Product information
1.	Drill hole to the required diameter and depth for stud size being used.
2.	Clean the hole thoroughly with hand pump and hole brush

Hole diame­
ter
Max. thick­
ness
d L h
nom, min
h
nom,std
h
nom, max
d
f
t
fix
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
M8 R-STUDS-08110-HDG 8 110 40 20 - 9 20
M10 R-STUDS-10130-HDG 10 130 48 28 - 12 33
M12 R-STUDS-12160-HDG 12 160 65 35 - 14 50
M16 R-STUDS-16190-HDG 16 190 71 46 - 18 66
M20 R-STUDS-20260-HDG 20 260 117 67 - 22 -
M24 R-STUDS-24300-HDG 24 300 132 62 - 26 -
Product commercial data
Size Product Code
Anchor Quantity [pcs] Weight [kg]
Bar Codes